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ADAC Mini Bike Youngster Cup Walldorf

Mini Bike
Zeittraining KL 1

Walldorf 0,733 Km ._._.
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Pos. St.Nr. Name

Klasse

Gesamtbestzeit

16  Marvin Witter
25G Selina Liebschner
3 Lucas Schaba
10 Marc Riemann
Friederike Antkowiak
9 Patryk Medwediuk
15 Max Stroh
40G Sophia Liebschner
7 Luca Glaub
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ADAC Mini Bike Klasse 1
ADAC Mini Bike Klasse 1
ADAC Mini Bike Klasse 1
ADAC Mini Bike Klasse 1
ADAC Mini Bike Klasse 1
ADAC Mini Bike Klasse 1
ADAC Mini Bike Klasse 1
ADAC Mini Bike Klasse 1
ADAC Mini Bike Klasse 1

49.974
50.669
51.391
52.002
52.294
53.659
53.860
55.940
57.874

Zeitnahmekommissar & Auswertung
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